
Indoor Fiber Optic Cable

Picture Model No.
Single Mode Multi-Mode

Structure Cores Use
Outer 

Diameter9/125um 50/62.5/125um

GJFJV Atten. 

@1310nm 

≤0.35, 

@1550nm 

≤0.22, 

@1625nm 

≤0.30

Atten. 

@850nm ≤3.5, 

@1300nm ≤2.2

Tight Buffer 

Fiber, Aramid 

Fiber Filling

2~12

Indoor use, 

48 cores 

Max., (Multi-

mode: OM1, 

OM2, OM3)

4.70~6.30GJFJZ

GJFJH


